Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1/
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
(AWG)
SHIELD
SIZE
(AWG)
JACKET THICKNESS
(in.)
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
(in.)
MAXIMUM
WEIGHT
(lbs/1000 ft.)
MINIMUM NOMINAL NOMINAL MAXIMUM
55FB1542-22-* 22 38 .0060 .008 .155 .184 26.6 .250
55FB1542-20-* 20 38 .0060 .008 .175 .206 35.4 .325
55FB1542-18-* 18 38 .0060 .008 .201 .236 49.0 .325
55FB1542-16-* 16 38 .0070 .009 .223 .263 61.4 .500
55FB1542-14-* 14 38 .0070 .009 .264 .309 84.4 .500
55FB1542-12-* 12 38 .0070 .009 .306 .360 119. .750
55FB1542-10-* 10 36 .0080 .010 .370 .436 182. 1.00